Suited for Single Rail Applications HDR
NEW
Resistant to moments
Compatible with plate covers
Interchangeable
Model HDR
LM Guide
Suited for Single Rail Applications

WPC-PT 35
WPC-AT 15/20
Model Number Coding
LM rail
No clearance
GC cap
LM rail mounting bolt
CV cap C cap
Note) Please order protective caps separately.
HDR25 LV 2 UU C0 + 1200L P GC
WPC35 - 90M
WPC-PT 35
WPC-AT 15/20
Plate cover
HDR25 LV 2 UU C0 + 1200L P GC
WPC35 - 90M
WPC-PT 35
WPC-AT 15/20
Model Number Coding
Model No.
(#15 to 65)
Length
(90 m)
GC caps attached
An extra-long plate cover is available for you to store on-site and use for maintenance and replacements when necessary.
10
The QZ Lubricator feeds the right amount of lubricant
to the LM rail raceway. This allows an oil film to be
constantly formed between the balls and the raceway
and significantly extends the lubrication maintenance
interval. The QZ Lubricator is made primarily of three
components: (1) a highly oil-impregnated fiber net
(which stores lubricant), (2) a high-density fiber net
(which applies the lubricant to the raceways), and (3)
an oil control plate (which adjusts the amount of oil
being applied). The lubricant is supplied from within
the QZ Lubricator using the basic principle of capillary
action, as used in felt-tip pens.
˙ QZ Lubricator
Symbol Contamination protection accessories
QZUU End seals + QZ
QZSS End seals + side seals + QZ
QZDD Double seals + side seals + QZ
QZZZ End seals + side seals + metal scrapers + QZ
QZKK Double seals + side seals + metal scrapers + QZ
QZSSHH End seals + side seals + LaCS + QZ
QZDDHH Double seals + side seals + LaCS + QZ
QZZZHH End seals + side seals + metal scrapers + LaCS + QZ
QZKKHH Double seals + side seals + metal scrapers + LaCS + QZ
Option Compatibility
Features
ɾ Since it compensates for oil loss, the lubrication maintenance interval can be significantly extended.
ɾ It is an eco-friendly lubrication system that does not contaminate the surrounding area, as it feeds the right amount of lubricant to the ball raceway.
Lubrication
AFB-LF Grease is a general-purpose grease that pro-
vides excellent extreme pressure resistance and me-
chanical stability through the use of a refined mineral
oil base oil and a lithium-based consistency enhancer.
AFB-LF Representative Physical Properties
Item
Representative
property
Testing method
Consistency enhancer Lithium-based
Base oil Refined mineral oil
Base oil kinematic viscosity: mm2/s (40 C˃) 170 JIS K 2220 23
Worked penetration (25 C˃, 60 W) 275 JIS K 2220 7
Mixing stability (100,000 W) 345 JIS K 2220 15
Dropping point: C˃ 193 JIS K 2220 8
Evaporation volume: mass% (99 C˃, 22 h) 0.4 JIS K 2220 10
Oil separation rate: mass% (100 C˃, 24 h) 0.6 JIS K 2220 11
Copper plate corrosion (B method, 100 C˃, 24 h) Passed JIS K 2220 9
Low-temperature torque:
mNɾm (-20 C˃)
Starting 130
JIS K 2220 18
Rotational 51
4-ball testing (welding load): N 3089 ASTM D2596
Operating temperature range: C˃ -15 to 100
Color Yellowish brown
*Non-standard greases are also available. Contact THK for details.
　Standard Grease
Exterior Drawing Structural Drawing
QZ Lubricator
Oil flow(3) Oil control plate
(1) Heavily oil-impregnated fiber net

HDR-GK
Flexible combinations, simple, quick
　 Model Number Coding  Select an optionɹ  Fixed symbol
HDR25
HDR25 SS C1LR 1
Number of LM blocks (only 1)
Model series
Model series
Contamination prevention
accessory symbol (SS only)
LM block type
Block type HDR15 HDR20 HDR25 HDR30 HDR35 HDR45
Standard type
C ˓ ˓ ˓ ˓ ˓ ˓
R ˓ ˓ ˓ ˓ ˓ ˓
V ˓ � ˓ ˓ ˓ ˓
Long type
LC ˓ ˓ ˓ ˓ ˓ ˓
LR ˓ ˓ ˓ ˓ ˓ ˓
LV ˓ � ˓ ˓ ˓ ˓
3000L H
H
Z
Z
- ʢGKʣRAIL
ʢGKʣBLOCK
LM rail length
With plate cover
ɹNo symbol: Without plate cover
Plate cover
ɹNo symbol: Without plate cover
Accuracy symbol
 No symbol: Normal grade
 H: High accuracy grade
Accuracy symbol
 No symbol: Normal grade
 H: High accuracy grade
Radial clearance symbol
 No symbol: Normal
 C1: Light preload
GK series LM rail symbol
GK series LM block symbol
ʓ: Available, � : Not available
23
Radial Clearance Specifications
Length
G F
φ d2
φ d1